F2Resource O

ne

Safe Box Rental and Fees

Available at Select locations only

Key Deposit

Service Call due to Lost Key

Service Call due to Box Drilling

Non-Payment of Rent monthly starting November of
payment year

Box Rental Charges Annual (Houston) Jones Road, Spring
Cypress

3*5

3*10

5%10

10*10

Box Rental Charges Annual (Dallas) Southside, North Dallas
3*10

3*10

5%10

10*10

$10.00 refundable at box closing with return of both keys
$150.00 per incident

$275.00 per incident

$5.00 per month until drilling OR payment posted

$20.00
$40.00
$60.00
$80.00

$25.00
$45.00
$70.00
$100.00



