

Safe Box Rental and Fees

Available at Select locations only

Key Deposit	\$10.00 refundable at box closing with return of both keys
Service Call due to Lost Key	\$150.00 per incident
Service Call due to Box Drilling	\$275.00 per incident
Non-Payment of Rent monthly starting November of	\$5.00 per month until drilling OR payment posted
payment year	
Box Rental Charges Annual (Houston) Jones Road, Spring	
Cypress	
3*5	\$20.00
3*10	\$40.00
5*10	\$60.00
10*10	\$80.00
Box Rental Charges Annual (Dallas) Southside, North Dallas	
3*10	\$25.00
3*10	\$45.00
5*10	\$70.00
10*10	\$100.00